HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
213590- 93
305973- 35
242688-91
132922- 32
213590- 93
132922- 32
241382-46
193305- 81
148761- 60
153922- 80
193305- 81
148761- 60
305973-35
148761- 60
241382-46
241382- 46
124151- 88
241268- 29
128255-21
132922- 32
147701- 67
193305- 81
240207- 35
132922- 32
104929-72
104929-72
132922- 32
148761- 60
148761- 60
147701- 67
241382- 46
181310- 17
219960- 61
152702- 24
124151- 88
242688-91
219960-61
132922- 32
241268- 29
194882- 09
197718- 32
181310- 17
153922- 80
137739- 96
147701- 67
194882- 09
181310- 17
241382-46
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
186405- 68
219960- 61
219960- 61
198639- 80
305973- 35
309225- 86
305973-35
197718- 32
219960- 61
195109-42
240207- 35
148761- 60
148761- 60
242688-91
219960- 61
124151- 88
152702- 24
181310- 17

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

GEl GER JOSEPH

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEMAI N EDDY

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GEl GER JOSEPH

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DORVAL JEAN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
GOFFI N RENE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LACANNE LEON

DORVAL JEAN

CLEMENT JCSEPH & FERI
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
HAWOTTE PAUL

HAWOTTE PAUL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LACANNE LEON

DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

BRI DOUX MARCEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DUCROT EM LE
HEYSECOM ROCGER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
LACANNE LECON

DUCROT EM LE

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
PENE JOSEPH

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DENEYER- THI RY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
HEYSECOM ROCGER
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
SAMBON FRANZ

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMVAI N EDDY

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
THI RI ON M CHEL

BRI DOUX MARCEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

Geneent

WASSEI G
ONCZ

SAI NT- D
WASSEI G
ONOZ
RAM LLI
ONCZ
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
EGHEZEE
NAMUR
HANNUT
WASSEI G
PONTI LL
NAMUR
HANRET
HANRET
NAMUR
ONOZ
ONOZ
HANNUT
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
VEDRI N
WARET- L
LI ERNU
WARET- L
NAMUR
HAM S/ S
FORVI LL
THI SNES
TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
HEMPTI N
HANNUT
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
RAM LLI
LOYERS
RAM LLI
THI SNES
WARET- L
FLAW NN
PONTI LL
ONCOZ
ONOZ

L1 ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRI N
TI LLI ER

EN

e =

=

=

=

-
OQROONWIATRAWOWRARUUINFROONAIENNUIOUIWWORWWNROIWOOUTWRRARPROORRFRPRONOWNENNOORPARPRWR,PONWORRPRPFRPWNW

N

=

=

= = =

=

N

178076
2
3
4
150698
173486
163224
157030
2
2
5
176588
149386
158467

~NOWNNN

165211
145686
169434
3
181292
3
170160
4
170924

ONOTAOIN

166444
163627
159326
2
2
2
6
2
172820
181401
2
2
172786

DU OWNW

157761
3
4
163831
3
160316
4
2
5
152753

NNWOWNON

Ri ng
Bague

112408218
104899119
100484620
104897119
111791218
101711520
111606418
111816618
104493219
100236820
101668420
104907019
100008320
101591520
104908719
100008920
101715820
111025818
104898619
101668720
103783119
101774820
118335616
111814218
611767319
112444918
115319017
100238320
101750520
101754120
111817718
100004720
115000017
104933519
112402618
103942919
114265517
509937419
111852118
115042120
103791319
103725019
104546619
116768615
101709120
103935819
105161819
100275720
116127917
103712419
103936619
115982719
100445620
100444720
115292517
100294220
111845318
100296920
115460019
104922019
103717819
104921419
100466720
100288520
115320115
114980015
103109219
103106619
103156419
103297419
114249617
115728319
110813618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1675.
1673.
1668.
1665.
1665.
1664.
1663.
1661.
1660.
1660.
1660.
1657.
1656.
1656.
1654.
1654.
1654.
1653.
1652.
1650.
1642.
1641.
1638.
1638.
1634.
1634.
1634.
1634.
1633.



242688-91
153922- 80
195109-42
219960- 61
181310- 17
240207- 35
124151- 88
194882- 09
240207- 35
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
109627- 17
152702- 24
309213-74
309225- 86
152702- 24
219960- 61
242416- 13
308469-09
241382- 46
137739-96
128255-21
128255-21
152702- 24
198639- 80
197132- 28
115912- 94
198639- 80
153922- 80
198639- 80
198639- 80
242688-91
132922- 32
213590- 93
241382-46
241382- 46
144299- 60
240207- 35
219960- 61
152702- 24
305973- 35
152702- 24
147701- 67
153922- 80
309225- 86
219960-61
152702- 24
309213-74
152702- 24
309213-74
197132- 28
193305- 81
153922- 80
242688-91
219960- 61

DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SAMBON FRANZ
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

COLETTE -

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI

TH RION M
DUCROT EM

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI

THI RI ONET

CHEL
LE

DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

PENE FRANZ

BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DEG VES FERNAND
BRI DOUX MARCEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

LANOY NADI

A

DECERF M CHAEL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE

BRI DOUX MARCEL
DENEYER- THI RY
BERGER M CHEL
GENOT' EMVANUEL
DENEYER- THI RY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DEMVAI N EDDY

BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS

GEl GER JOSEPH
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRI DOUX MARCEL

DELVEAUX- J

OCHVANS

BRI DOUX MARCEL
LACANNE LEON
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEG VES FERNAND
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
BERGER M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

LI ERNU
SAI NT- D
FLAW NN
WARET- L
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
WARET- L
FORVI LL
PONTI LL
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
EM NES
VEDRI N
BOUCE
LOYERS
VEDRI N
WARET- L
MEHAI GN
HEMPTI N
VERDORP
HEMPTI N
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
VEDRI N
WARET- L
JANDRAI
HANNUT
WARET- L
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158320
3
157932
2

4

8
167868
172786
10

2

2
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2
179306
181172
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12
163912

-
RPOOARANWONOOWUIUIANOOIO OO

103156619
101591420
104363519
103297619
100442820
115442917
103780319
111861918
100278820
103158119
111606718
111609618
611325419
118182318
114242417
114257517
100226720
111831618
114296417
101548520
100244620
112409318
100244320
118320416
108161218
103753019
112865820
108453318
508614020
104941219
108381618
104960619
104941119
611325519
100234120
104492119
101668520
101669520
101557220
118733516
114261817
103752719
104921319
103753719
104934219
101591320
103795019
100269420
103752319
111836418
114244417
103764119
108452618
104908219
101592020
101582820
100288220

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

DECERF M CHAEL

241382- 46
305973- 35
132922- 32
241382- 46
148761- 60
153922- 80
148761- 60
305973- 35
241382- 46
241268- 29
132922- 32
104929-72
104929-72
148761- 60

DELVEAUX- J
BORZSEI

OCHMANS

CHER & THOVAS

DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DELVEAUX- J

OCHMANS

DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO S
BORZSE!

M CHEL

CHER & THOVAS

HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

CGeneent

=

RPRARPANONORUUINNWO®

178076
173486
157030
2
149386
158467
2
2
3
145686
2
170924
2
3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100484620
101711520
100236820
101668420
100008320
101591520
100008920
101715820
101668720
101774820
100238320
101750520
101754120
100004720

Best at

Snel h.



242688-91
197718- 32
137739- 96
181310- 17
181310- 17
186405- 68
219960- 61
197718- 32
219960- 61
153922- 80
181310- 17
240207- 35
309225- 86
242416- 13
308469-09
137739-96
198639- 80
115912- 94
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
144299- 60
153922- 80
219960- 61
153922- 80
242688-91
219960-61
242688-91
104929-72
137739- 96
219960- 61
186405- 68
305973-35
309213-74
242688-91
219960-61
198639- 80
241268- 29
181310-17
242688-91
132922- 32

DEMVAI N EDDY
HEYSECOM ROGER
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
PENE JOSEPH

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
HEYSECOM ROGER
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI

DEG VES FERNAND
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
LANOY NADI A
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
DENEYER- THI RY

GENOT EMVANUEL
BORZSE!
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMAI N EDDY
HAWOTTE PAUL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
PENE JOSEPH

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DENEYER- THI RY

LARDI NO S M CHEL
COLETTE - THI Rl ONET
DEMAI N EDDY

BORZSE!

CHER & THOVAS

LI ERNU
THI SNES
HEMPTI N
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
THI SNES
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
PONTI LL
LOYERS
MEHAI GN
HEMPTI N
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
HANNUT
NAMUR
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
ST- GERM
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
LI ERNU
WARET- L
LI ERNU
HANRET
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
SAI NT-M
RAM LLI
BOUCE
LI ERNU
WARET- L
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
TILLI ER
LI ERNU

CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

1
1

OONUTOOOOR_RNPRPORPROOODOOOOWOOONORMNIIIANNOOP,AOORANNDMRAO

163224
181401
172786
166444
2
157761
163627
2
2
2
3
170160
160316
167868
172786
2
163831
181172
3
4
5
163912

15793

QOO WOUINFRPRPARRDMNOUIWRWOUOUIWWRARONNENWNENNDNORNOEFENEN

POAOBRNNORANWONOWWWANPWW

115042120
101709120
100275720
100445620
100444720
100294220
100296920
100466720
100288520
101591420
100442820
100278820
100226720
101548520
100244620
100244320
112865820
508614020
100234120
101668520
101669520
101557220
101591320
100269420
101592020
101582820
100288220
101582020
101751020
100274220
100289620
100256520
101713720
100253520
101582920
100268620
112866720
101776220
100320720
101586720
100231820

Best at

Geneent

AD

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
309606- 79
311256-80
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
115912- 94
144299- 60
115912-94
115912- 94
309606- 79
311256-80
307927-49
181310- 17
311256-80
307927-49
115912-94
311256-80
181310-17
311256- 80
311256-80
307927-49
222148-18
153922- 80

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
GOVAND DI DI ER

CHARLES NI COLAS

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

GENOT' EMVANUEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GENOT  EMVANUEL
GENOT' EMVANUEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE

GENOT EMVANUEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE

GENOT PATRI CK
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
HANNUT

ST- GERM
HANNUT

HANNUT

TAVI ERS
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
HANNUT

EGHEZEE
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI

SAI NT- D

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
7 158506
31 2
30 3
15 4
4 5
5 172243
10 164974
15 166444
37 2
36 3
1 4
17 5
11 181172
4 163912
10 2
7 3
24 2
5 2
27 6
22 6
16 3
1 7
19 4
4 4
24 7
19 5
3 6
23 8
16 143410
1 158467

103270921
103272821
103270821
103273321
103270421
103894121
103261721
103888621
103891921
103891421
103887421
103892421
101276521
104063421
101264121
101275621
103895921
103261321
103272721
103889621
103262021
103272421
103263421
113348421
103889021
103262321
103260421
103275521
104406621
104071021



31 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 27 BE 103893321 10. 06340 1616. 2934 31

3
32 222148-18 CGENOI PATRI CK AUVELAI 19 7 2 BE 104405121 09. 48510 1614. 0687 32
33 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 14 4 BE 103893121 10. 06480 1612. 7622 33
34 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 23 5 BE 103988721 10. 06510 1612. 0075 34
35 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 12 6 BE 103895621 10. 06550 1611. 0023 35
35 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 30 7 BE 103988621 10. 06550 1611. 0023 35
37 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 13 8 BE 103896721 10. 07020 1609. 2463 37
38 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 35 3 9 BE 103894921 10. 07030 1608. 9958 38
39 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 21 10 BE 103896121 10. 07040 1608. 7453 39
40 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 17 11 BE 103894821 10. 07070 1607. 9944 40
41 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 11 12 BE 103988321 10. 07090 1607. 4942 41
42 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 35 13 BE 103895521 10. 07300 1602. 2605 42

43 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 38 4 8 BE 103889921 10. 04010 1600. 1666 43
44 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 16 4 161127 BE 104060921 10.00430 1599.8047 44
45 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 9 2 2 BE 104062221 10.02320 1598.6216 45
46 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 10 14 BE 103894421 10. 08100 1592.3852 46
47 153922- 80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 14 2 2 BE 104070021 09.59460 1588.3762 47
48 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 10 6 158320 BE 104027221 09.59581 1583.7015 48
49 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 5 9 BE 103270521 10. 00184 1580. 2140 49
50 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 13 5 BE 101276121 10. 14440 1579.0703 50
51 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 29 15 BE 103894621 10.09090 1578.0394 51
52 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 7 7 BE 113348521 10.05330 1562.9938 52
53 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 38 21 9 BE 103886621 10.06300 1562.8545 53
54 222148-18 CGENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI 19 10 3 BE 104406721 09.51490 1561.9169 54
55 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 38 13 10 BE 103888221 10. 06350 1561. 6325 55
56 153922-80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 14 5 3 BE 104070321 10.01360 1559.7146 56
57 153922- 80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 14 6 4 BE 104071421 10.01380 1559.2030 57
58 222148-18 GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI 19 6 4 BE 104407121 09.52150 1554.5799 58
59 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 25 16 BE 103895721 10.10480 1554.5397 59
60 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 22 17 BE 103988221 10.10540 1553.1380 60
61 222148-18 GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI 19 11 5 BE 104406121 09. 52230 1552. 3363 61
62 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 4 6 BE 101275921 10.18040 1534.4890 62
63 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 10 2 2 BE 104026921 10.03180 1532.6234 63
64 222148-18 GENOT PATRI CK AUVELAI 19 2 6 BE 104405221 09. 53380 1531. 6127 64
65 153922- 80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 14 9 5 00 104069821 10. 04000 1523.7212 65
66 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 22 10 BE 103271121 10.04034 1523.2662 66
67 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 3 11 BE 103004521 10. 04064 1522. 5346 67
68 309100-58 M CHAUX FERNANDE EMNES 2 1 158307 BE 104022621 10.04110 1519.5041 68
69 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 10 10 3 BE 104027821 10. 04130 1519.1428 69
70 181310-17 COLETTE - THI Rl ONET TILLI ER 38 29 11 BE 103887321 10. 09380 1518. 1879 70
71 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 29 12 BE 103272521 10. 04244 1518.1598 71
72 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 9 3 3 BE 104063321 10. 08480 1506.5441 72
73 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 35 4 18 BE 103894221 10. 14540 1499.0688 73
74 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 16 9 2 BE 104060621 10. 07470 1494.9157 74
75 115912-94 CGENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 5 7 BE 101275321 10.21200 1493.1758 75
76 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 18 8 BE 101265921 10. 21380 1489. 4930 76
77 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 17 9 BE 101264221 10.21560 1485.8283 77
78 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 15 8 BE 103260621 10.11020 1485.8061 78
79 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 16 2 3 BE 104057421 10. 08300 1485.0415 79
80 109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 10 1 4 BE 104026121 10.06430 1483.5546 80
81 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 8 10 BE 101263921 10.22080 1483.3952 81
82 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 17 13 BE 103275621 10. 07264 1475. 2978 82
83 307435-42 PENE-WLLOT EMNES 3 2 158301 BE 102925221 10.07210 1474.6251 83
HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
SO SSONS 31-07-21 119 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 11 LACHER: 08. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 10 178076 BE 112408218 10. 00424 1768. 2643 1
2 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 5 2 BE 104899119 10. 00444 1767.6792 2
3 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 13 3 BE 100484620 10. 00464 1767. 0945 3
3 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 16 4 BE 104897119 10. 00464 1767.0945 3
5 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 6 5 BE 101668420 10. 03354 1719. 0462 5
6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 7 3 176588 BE 104907019 10.02470 1718. 0606 6
7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 7 4 2 BE 104908719 10.03200 1708.9161 7
8 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 1 6 BE 104898619 10. 04404 1701. 2547 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 15 7 BE 101668720 10. 04494 1698. 8202 9
10 147701-67 LACANNE LEON HANNUT 8 3 181292 BE 611767319 10. 06560 1695. 3741 10
11 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 7 6 3 BE 112444918 10. 04140 1694. 1605 11
12 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 10 1 170924 BE 101750520 10. 01000 1692. 3168 12
13 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 10 4 2 BE 101754120 10.01020 1691. 7585 13
14 147701-67 LACANNE LEON HANNUT 8 4 2 BE 104933519 10. 07460 1682. 2642 14
15 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 11 8 BE 112402618 10. 05514 1682. 2370 15
16 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 19 3 166444 BE 103942919 09.58570 1682. 1021 16
17 197718- 32 HEYSECOM ROGER THISNES 4 1 181401 BE 101709120 10. 08160 1675.5018 17
18 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 19 18 2 BE 103935819 09.59290 1673. 0843 18



147701- 67
181310- 17
241382- 46
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
198639- 80
197718- 32
181310-17
181310- 17
241382-46
198639- 80
197132- 28
115912-94
198639- 80
198639- 80
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382- 46
147701- 67
197132- 28
193305- 81

LACANNE LEON

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

DENEYER- THI RY
HEYSECOM ROGER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
BERCER M CHEL

GENOT  EMVANUEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
BERGER M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN

HANNUT

TILLI ER
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
THI SNES
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
MERDCRP
WARET- L
JANDRAI

HANNUT

WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
MERDCRP
VERDORP
HANNUT

JANDRAI

WASSEI G

16383

=
NOO~NNRFRPROUIRROWW

179306
181172

116127917
103936619
115982719
100445620
100444720
115292517
115460019
100466720
110813618
100442820
112409318
112865820
108453318
508614020
104941219
104960619
104941119
101668520
101669520
104934219
108452618
104908219

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
104929-72
104929-72
197718- 32
181310-17
181310-17
197718- 32
181310-17
198639- 80
115912-94
241382- 46
241382- 46
104929-72
198639- 80
181310-17
198639- 80
181310-17
184970- 88

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HEYSECOM ROCGER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
HEYSECOM ROCGER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DENEYER- TH RY

GENOT EMVANUEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DENEYER- THI RY

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DENEYER- THI RY
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

OVART JEAN- MARC

CGeneent

MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
HANRET

HANRET

THI SNES
TILLI ER
TILLI ER
THI SNES
TILLI ER
WARET- L
HANNUT

MERDCRP
MERDCRP
HANRET

WARET- L
TI LLI ER

T

178076
2
3
170924
2
181401
166444

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

100484620
101668420
101668720
101750520
101754120
101709120
100445620
100444720
100466720
100442820
112865820
508614020
101668520
101669520
101751020
112866720
100320720
112861120
100317520
112958820

Best at

Snel h.

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
309606- 79
311256-80
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
115912-94
115912-94
115912- 94
309606- 79
311256-80
307927-49
181310- 17
311256-80

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
GOVAND DI DI ER

CHARLES NI COLAS

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

GENOT EMVANUEL
GENOT  EMVANUEL
GENOT' EMVANUEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
CHARLES NI COLAS

TILLI ER
HANNUT
HANNUT
HANNUT
TAVI ERS
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
EGHEZEE

MQ Di st anc
7 158506
31 2
30 3
15 4
4 5
5 172243
10 164974
15 166444
37 2
36 3
1 4
17 5
11 181172
10 2
7 3
24 2
5 2
27 6
22 6
16 3

103270921
103272821
103270821
103273321
103270421
103894121
103261721
103888621
103891921
103891421
103887421
103892421
101276521
101264121
101275621
103895921
103261321
103272721
103889621
103262021



21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 1 BE 103272421 09. 56554 1635. 3750 21

7
22 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 19 4 00 103263421 10.10470 1635.3723 22
23 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 4 4 BE 113348421 10. 00570 1634.2150 23
24 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET  TILLIER 38 24 7 BE 103889021 10. 01570 1632.6042 24
25 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 19 5 BE 103262321 10. 01050 1632.0594 25
26 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 3 6 BE 103260421 10.01320 1624.8260 26
27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 23 8 BE 103275521 09.57424 1622.2639 27
28 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 27 3 BE 103893321 10. 06340 1616.2934 28
29 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 14 4 BE 103893121 10. 06480 1612.7622 29
30 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 23 5 BE 103988721 10. 06510 1612.0075 30
31 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 12 6 BE 103895621 10.06550 1611. 0023 31
31 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 30 7 BE 103988621 10.06550 1611.0023 31
33 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 13 8 BE 103896721 10. 07020 1609.2463 33
34 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 35 3 9 BE 103894921 10.07030 1608.9958 34
35 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 21 10 BE 103896121 10.07040 1608. 7453 35
36 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 17 11 BE 103894821 10. 07070 1607.9944 36
37 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 11 12 BE 103988321 10. 07090 1607.4942 37
38 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 35 13 BE 103895521 10.07300 1602.2605 38
39 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET TILLIER 38 4 8 BE 103889921 10. 04010 1600. 1666 39
40 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 10 14 BE 103894421 10. 08100 1592.3852 40
41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 5 9 BE 103270521 10.00184 1580.2140 41
42 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 13 5 BE 101276121 10. 14440 1579. 0703 42
43 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 29 15 BE 103894621 10.09090 1578. 0394 43
44 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 21 7 7 BE 113348521 10.05330 1562.9938 44
45 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER 38 21 9 BE 103886621 10.06300 1562.8545 45
46 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER 38 13 10 BE 103888221 10.06350 1561. 6325 46
47 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 25 16 BE 103895721 10.10480 1554.5397 47
48 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 35 22 17 BE 103988221 10.10540 1553.1380 48
49 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 19 4 6 BE 101275921 10.18040 1534.4890 49
50 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 31 22 10 BE 103271121 10.04034 1523.2662 50
51 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 3 11 BE 103004521 10. 04064 1522.5346 51
52 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER 38 29 11 BE 103887321 10.09380 1518.1879 52
53 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 31 29 12 BE 103272521 10.04244 1518.1598 53
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
SO SSONS 31-07-21 127 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 12 LACHER: 08. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 1 157030 BE 111816618 09.51130 1721. 5056 1

2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 4 2 BE 100236820 09.51180 1719.9343 2
3 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 6 2 165211 BE 103783119 09.57180 1697. 9548 3
4 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 2 3 BE 111814218 09. 52360 1695. 7883 4

5 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 10 2 170160 BE 115319017 10.00270 1693. 9771 5

6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 10 4 BE 100238320 09.52470 1692. 4376 6

7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 6 5 BE 111817718 09. 53130 1684. 5700 7
8 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 5 163627 BE 114265517 09.57170 1681. 9633 8

9 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 31 18 159326 BE 509937419 09. 54452 1681. 4817 9
10 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 6 3 2 BE 111852118 09. 58220 1679. 5425 10
11 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 4 2 BE 103791319 09.57290 1678.5126 11
12 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 7 6 BE 103725019 09. 53350 1677. 9697 12
13 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 3 172820 BE 116768615 10. 03082 1675. 6407 13
14 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 5 3 172786 BE 100275720 10. 03430 1665. 9425 14
15 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 6 2 BE 103712419 10. 03502 1664. 3446 15
16 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 5 2 157761 BE 100294220 09.55110 1657. 4435 16
17 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 8 3 BE 111845318 09. 58470 1656. 4231 17
18 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 9 4 BE 100296920 09.58480 1656. 1437 18
19 309225-86 DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 11 5 160316 BE 103717819 09. 56540 1654. 4479 19
20 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 10 5 BE 100288520 09.59090 1650.2975 20
21 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 10 4 2 BE 114980015 10.03400 1641.4148 21
22 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 6 6 BE 103297419 10. 00050 1634.9076 22
23 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 6 5 3 BE 114249617 10. 01050 1634.4040 23
24 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 31 24 2 BE 115728319 09.57292 1634.3363 24
25 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 1 7 BE 103297619 10. 00160 1631.9182 25
26 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 10 6 3 BE 115442917 10. 04220 1630. 4056 26
27 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 6 4 4 BE 103780319 10. 01410 1624.7599 27
28 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 2 3 BE 111861918 10. 06222 1624.7062 28
29 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 10 9 4 BE 100278820 10. 04460 1624.1807 29
30 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 31 11 3 BE 114242417 09.58182 1620.7589 30
31 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME BOUCE 9 1 157932 BE 114257517 09.57270 1620. 6465 31
32 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 11 9 2 BE 100226720 09.58560 1620.4447 32
33 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 31 10 4 BE 111831618 09.58222 1619. 6605 33
34 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 14 2 8 BE 114296417 10.01040 1619. 0007 34
35 308469- 09 LANOY NADI A HEMPTIN 3 3 172786 BE 100244620 10.07022 1614.2693 35
36 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 5 2 2 BE 100244320 10.07090 1612.5618 36
37 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 31 21 5 BE 103753019 09.58572 1610.1125 37
38 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 12 7 BE 100234120 09.57550 1603. 7106 38



240207- 35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FER

219960- 61
152702- 24
152702- 24
309225- 86

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
DEG VES FERNAND

PONTI LL
WARET- L
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
LOYERS

118733516 10. 06300
114261817 10. 02260
103752719 09. 59502
103753719 09. 59512
103795019 10. 00380

1597. 7465
1597. 3999
1595. 8666
1595. 6002
1593. 0706

Deerlijk (99999)

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

132922- 32
132922- 32
137739- 96
186405- 68
219960- 61
219960- 61
240207- 35
309225- 86
308469- 09
137739- 96
132922- 32
219960- 61
219960- 61
137739- 96
219960- 61

BORZSEI
BORZSEI

PENE JOSEPH
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI

DEQ VES FERNAND
LANOY NADI A

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

Geneent

m >
Z0

157030

2
172786
157761
163627

2
170160
160316
172786

GWhwWwN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

100236820
100238320
100275720
100294220
100296920
100288520
100278820
100226720
100244620
100244320
100234120
100269420
100288220
100274220
100289620

Snel h.

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

213590-93
305973- 35
242688-91
213590-93
148761- 60
153922- 80
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
241268- 29
128255-21
148761- 60
148761- 60
242688-91
241268- 29
153922- 80
305973- 35
305973- 35
195109-42
148761- 60
148761- 60
242688-91
242688-91
153922- 80
195109-42
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
109627- 17
242416- 13
128255-21
128255-21
153922- 80
242688-91
213590- 93
144299- 60
305973- 35
153922- 80
153922- 80
242688-91
242688-91

GEl GER JOSEPH

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEMAI N EDDY

GEl GER JOSEPH
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GOFFI N RENE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMVAI N EDDY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
SAMBON FRANZ
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SAMBON FRANZ
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

PENE FRANZ

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
GOFFI N RENE
GOFFI N RENE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMVAI N EDDY

GEl GER JOSEPH
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

FLAW NN
ONCZ
ONCOZ

L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
SAI NT- D
FLAW NN
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
EM NES
MEHAI GN
EGHEZEE
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D
LI ERNU
MALONNE
ST- GERM
RAM LLI
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU

ol e o

e
AR WWWNRNOWAOD®

21

150698
173486
163224
2
149386
158467
2
2
3
145686
169434

15275

ONOUINWPRARWNOWRARWNNNOIA

T
o Ul
~
0 W
o N
0O

WODRWN

163912

10
11

111791218
101711520
111606418
104493219
100008320
101591520
100008920
101715820
111025818
101774820
118335616
100004720
115000017
115042120
104546619
105161819
104922019
104921419
115320115
103109219
103106619
103156419
103156619
101591420
104363519
103158119
111606718
111609618
611325419
118182318
101548520
118320416
108161218
108381618
611325519
104492119
101557220
104921319
101591320
101592020
101582820
101582020



195109- 42
213590- 93
109627-17
128255-21
213590- 93
305973-35

SAMBON FRANZ

GEl GER JOSEPH
PENE FRANZ

GOFFI N RENE

GEl GER JOSEPH
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

FLAW NN
MALONNE
EM NES
EGHEZEE
MALONNE
RAM LLI

garhrrFRLOM

104362119
111791718
118182418
117398317
111790918
101713720

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

305973- 35
148761- 60
153922- 80
148761- 60
305973- 35
241268- 29
148761- 60
242688-91
153922- 80
242416- 13
144299- 60
153922- 80
153922- 80
242688-91
242688-91
305973- 35
242688-91
241268- 29
242688-91
153922- 80
144299- 60

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEMAI N EDDY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

LI ERNU
SAI NT- D
VEHAI GN
ST- GERM
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
RAM LLI
LI ERNU
HAM S/ S
LI ERNU
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM

173486
149386
158467
2
2
145686
3
163224
2
167868
163912

NOIOINPRWWNDPW

101711520
100008320
101591520
100008920
101715820
101774820
100004720
115042120
101591420
101548520
101557220
101591320
101592020
101582820
101582020
101713720
101582920
101776220
101586720
101593520
101556320

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

144299- 60
222148-18
153922- 80
222148-18
182153- 84
144299- 60
153922- 80
109627- 17
222148-18
153922- 80
153922- 80
222148-18
222148-18
109627- 17
222148-18
153922- 80
309100- 58
109627-17
144299- 60
182153- 84
182153- 84
109627- 17
307435-42
182153- 84
182153- 84
144299- 60
109627-17
109627- 17
308826- 75
308826- 75

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GENOT PATRI CK
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT PATRI CK
GARCT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

GENOT PATRI CK
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT PATRI CK
GENOT PATRI CK
PENE FRANZ

GENOT PATRI CK
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
M CHAUX FERNANDE
PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GAROT YVES

GARCOT YVES

PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT

GARCOT YVES

GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

14
10
19
14
14
19
19
10
19
14

10
16

MQ Di st anc
4 163912
16 143410
1 158467
7 2
4 161127
2 2
2 2
6 158320
10 3
5 3
6 4
6 4
11 5
2 2
2 6
9 5
1 158307
10 3
3 3
9 2
2 3
1 4
2 158301
3 4
7 5
1 4
5 5
7 6
1 158477
7 2

104063421
104406621
104071021
104405121
104060921
104062221
104070021
104027221
104406721
104070321
104071421
104407121
104406121
104026921
104405221
104069821
104022621
104027821
104063321
104060621
104057421
104026121
102925221
104061721
104061221
104055521
104028421
104027421
104067821
104067921



